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Sl Question Answers

Did you learn the course/paper according to the objective it specified?

Total Response : 49
@ Yes

Do you feel the course/paper will be of any help to you in your career progression (for example,
employment or higher studies)?

Total Response : 49
@ Yes

Yes : 49




Sl Question Answers

Have you had easy access to the course material (for example in the University Library or in market)?
Total Response : 49

@ Yes
@ No
3
Excellent
How do you evaluate the teacher who taught you the course? 131
Total Response : 49
@ Excellent
@ Good
Average Good:
@ Poor 16
4
Average
1
Sl Question Answer
5 Any other comment that you wish to make about your course or teacher or learning resources
etc.
Answers
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3 Excellent teaching ability
| am very happy that | had got the Chance to study this Subject by Dr. Bakhtiyar Ahmad. He is
4 very Sincere.He think about our future and He explained all the Solutions of our Problems that
We faced. He encouraged us and motivated us. | am very thankful to Bakhteyar Sir.May live You
long.Ameen
5 No comments
6 No
7 No comments
8 Carry on sir your teaching efforts gives me very knowledgeable think.
9 No
10 Very interesting course but it should be based not on teacher centre. Let the student free or
handle the duration for only communicative purpose.
11 No
12 No
13 No

14 No



Sl

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Question Answer

Very good teacher. He alway motivates students to do their best

No

Nice and interested all classes

He is very good teacher

o

Teache was fully unaware of the condition of his students and just delivering monologue
o

No

More reference books are required so that all learners get the book; and there should be atleast
3 library cards for each student.

No

Excellent

No

Teaching Style Was Very Excellent and interesting.
| am happy with teacher and course.
Yes
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No

Our teacher is very disciplined.

He is a motivated person.He knows very well how to motivate anyone.
Our teacher is very disciplined.

No

No

No

No
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Good



